Chuckanut Foot Race 2014

Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 12, 2014

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email InNfo@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Overall

Conner Johnsen
Mark Burke

Bryce Hoefer
Martin Ranney
Bronwyn Crossman
Roberto Jr Aguilera
Courtney Olsen
Paul Frazey

Nate LeTavec
Keefer Wham

Ken Koenig

Kavan Manson
Dave Bushnell
Kalen Hemlock

Andrew D Jorgenson

Lydia Carrick
Leighton Overson
Lainey Lesh
Darrell Sofield
Amelia Bethke
Alma Mcmurtry
Jeff deWitt
Stuart Vettese
Nels Postma
Alexandra Laiblin
David Pash
Ryan Smit

Bret Macaleer
Kyle Carrick
Ryan Bauthues
Carl Newton
Megan Newton
Christopher O'Day
Noah Cyr-Moore
Sean Baker
Mark Bussell
Mark Harding
Morgan Nielsen
Leonie Sommer
Paul Mathias
Jen Gallant

Dan Chappell
Lloyd Johnson
Meghan Manaois
Dwight Baker
Michael Rose

Bryndis Ingimarsdottir

Carol Frazey
Cassie Wiebe
Bob Marvel
Jenny Kapp
Brent Burmester
Laurel Nickerson
Kyle Nelson
Alisa Sacks
Ryan Allsop
Scott Barr

Bib No

164
44
144
275
530
2
396
358
382
357
404
203
51
520
170
558
247
400
303
565
212
80
524
272
187
427
444
199
559
441
235
236
241
73
12
52
129
239
521
500
112
60
166
525
549
509
157
110
341
502
172
49
238
385
424
512
14

Age

19
27
24
36
24
16
26
44
18
49
48
34
40
27
28
29
34
17
41
26
34
48
25
44
18
22
40
35
32
35
29
27
26
19
37
52
55
21
24
55
44
49
57
33
48
45
24
45
30
51
42
35
36
31
41
40
44

Gender
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Age Group
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1/18 35-39
1 Top Fin
1/4 15-19
2 Top Fin
1 Top Fin
2/415-19
1/22 45-49
2/22 45-49
1/15 30-34
1/24 40-44
1/13 25-29
2/13 25-29
3 Top Fin
2/15 30-34
1/7 15-19
2/24 40-44
1/19 25-29
1/24 30-34
3/22 45-49
3/13 25-29
3/24 40-44
2/715-19
1/3 20-24
4/24 40-44
2/18 35-39
3/15 30-34
3/18 35-39
4/13 25-29
2/19 25-29
5/13 25-29
3/415-19
4/18 35-39
1/27 50-54
1/15 55-59
2/3 20-24
1/12 20-24
2/15 55-59
1 Top Fin
4/22 45-49
3/15 55-59
2/24 30-34
5/22 45-49
6/22 45-49
2/12 20-24
1/32 45-49
3/24 30-34
2/27 50-54
1/34 40-44
5/18 35-39
1/39 35-39
4/15 30-34
2/34 40-44
5/24 40-44
6/24 40-44
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Chip Time Gun Time
00:39:41.5 00:39:42.5
00:39:58.3 00:40:00.2
00:41:42.8 00:41:46.1
00:41:54.9 00:41:55.7
00:42:42.4 00:42:44.3
00:43:06.8 00:43:11.2
00:43:17.9 00:43:21.7
00:43:28.8 00:43:30.9
00:43:51.0 00:43:53.4
00:44:25.5 00:44:27.3
00:45:22.4 00:45:24.6
00:45:46.4 00:45:49.2
00:45:48.5 00:45:53.7
00:45:52.3 00:45:56.9
00:46:10.5 00:46:15.6
00:46:17.3 00:46:21.3
00:47:06.9 00:47:26.8
00:47:13.0 00:47:15.5
00:47:20.8 00:47:23.3
00:47:55.4 00:48:00.7
00:48:01.6 00:48:05.5
00:48:13.2 00:48:17.5
00:48:24.6 00:48:27.5
00:48:36.6 00:48:40.1
00:48:38.8 00:48:41.3
00:48:56.7 00:48:59.8
00:48:59.6 00:49:07.1
00:48:59.9 00:49:04.5
00:49:08.9 00:49:12.2
00:49:09.2 00:49:20.3
00:49:15.2 00:49:19.9
00:49:15.4 00:49:19.5
00:49:16.8 00:49:20.7
00:49:22.3 00:49:44.3
00:49:27.9 00:49:35.5
00:49:42.6 00:49:47.4
00:49:47.4 00:49:54.8
00:49:48.2 00:50:07.6
00:49:52.5 00:49:58.3
00:50:13.9 00:50:17.8
00:50:32.2 00:50:37.9
00:50:46.0 00:50:52.1
00:51:14.6 00:51:19.5
00:51:16.4 00:51:33.2
00:51:31.1 00:51:37.5
00:51:36.6 00:51:45.7
00:51:37.5 00:51:41.2
00:51:58.7 00:52:04.4
00:52:02.3 00:52:36.5
00:52:05.2 00:52:23.8
00:52:23.4 00:52:34.2
00:52:25.5 00:52:36.3
00:52:28.7 00:52:35.2
00:52:30.7 00:52:48.5
00:52:33.2 00:52:36.5
00:52:45.4 00:52:57.8
00:53:00.2 00:53:08.6

Chip Diff
00:00:00.9
00:00:01.8
00:00:03.2
00:00:00.7
00:00:01.8
00:00:04.3
00:00:03.8
00:00:02.1
00:00:02.4
00:00:01.8
00:00:02.2
00:00:02.8
00:00:05.1
00:00:04.5
00:00:05.1
00:00:03.9
00:00:19.8
00:00:02.5
00:00:02.4
00:00:05.3
00:00:03.9
00:00:04.3
00:00:02.8
00:00:03.5
00:00:02.4
00:00:03.1
00:00:07.5
00:00:04.5
00:00:03.3
00:00:11.1
00:00:04.7
00:00:04.1
00:00:03.9
00:00:21.9
00:00:07.5
00:00:04.7
00:00:07.4
00:00:19.4
00:00:05.7
00:00:03.8
00:00:05.7
00:00:06.1
00:00:04.8
00:00:16.8
00:00:06.3
00:00:09.1
00:00:03.7
00:00:05.6
00:00:34.2
00:00:18.6
00:00:10.8
00:00:10.7
00:00:06.5
00:00:17.8
00:00:03.2
00:00:12.4
00:00:08.3

Pace
5:40/M
5:43/M
5:57/M
5:59/M
6:06/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:13/M
6:16/M
6:21/M
6:29/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:10/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:19/'M
7:19/'M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:29/'M
7:29/'M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:34/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email InNfo@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Alanna Steele

Jason Vongsvarnrungrua

Kevin Mayock
Diana Burgon
David Jefferson
Annaleigh Brady
Terry Hileman
Andrew Phillips
Brent Carbajal
Robert Aguilera
Derek Forbes
Stephen Sexton
Erika Lombardi
David Bourey
Jonathan Kaiser
Mike Vercammen
Chuck Dooley
Luke Wolfisberg
Emily Little

Tim Jensen

Jeff Seaholm
Katie Brewer
Kristi Park
Jeremy Hoyle
Gary Barklind
Wiebe Boarsma
Stephanie Sakowski
Brad Best

Mark Mulder
Marci Gurnow
Cris Johnson
Brent Chambers
Chris Hanson
Kurt Hartmaier
Katy Hartmaier
Greg Muzum
Kristi Lemm
Ben Buatte
Ryan Schultheis
Kristin Maricich
Reg Hornsby
Katie Bauer
Nicole Burbank

Place Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Overall

Suzette Moore
Michael Kipp
Jeannette Evraets
Bjorn Weber
Philip DuQuesnay
Ann Devine

Joe Franzen
Jack Lesie

Andy Asbjornsen
Ben Cleveland
Terry Quintrall
Polly Favinger
Jon Mutchler
Arlane Olson
Mary Olmsted
Jeff Popp

Even Zaleschuk
Aaron Burmester

Bib No
307
330
210
43
160
367
402
365
56
551
528
294
534
31
171
428
81
423
503
163
415
33
421
554

13
517
286

27
228
368
514

59
527
366
130
233
189

39
290
204
146

18

41

Bib No
224
181
101
335

89
79
109
565
407
66
274
104
429
244
504
271
431
48

Age
23
38
62
46
54
28
66
41
51
46
40
37
46
50
30
29
58
14
21
47
52
35
37
42
54
26
31
45
66
34
54
40
47
33
27
47
43
28
28
32
51
18
19

Age
57
57
56
36
61
60
52
39
36
64
45
56
54
56
53
62
55
39

Gender
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Gender

SN NE M

Age Group
3/12 20-24

6/18 35-39
1/17 60-64
2/32 45-49
3/27 50-54
3/19 25-29
1/8 65-69
7/24 40-44
4/27 50-54
7/22 45-49
8/24 40-44
7/18 35-39
3/32 45-49
5/27 50-54
5/15 30-34
6/13 25-29
4/15 55-59
1/7 1-14
4/12 20-24
8/22 45-49
6/27 50-54
2/39 35-39
3/39 35-39
9/24 40-44
7/27 50-54
7/13 25-29
4/24 30-34
9/22 45-49
2/8 65-69
5/24 30-34
8/27 50-54
10/24 40-44
10/22 45-49
6/15 30-34
4/19 25-29
11/22 45-49
3/34 40-44
8/13 25-29
9/13 25-29
6/24 30-34
9/27 50-54
3/7 15-19
4/7 15-19

Age Group
1/31 55-59

5/15 55-59
2/31 55-59
8/18 35-39
2/17 60-64
1/14 60-64
10/27 50-54
9/18 35-39
10/18 35-39
3/17 60-64
12/22 45-49
3/31 55-59
11/27 50-54
4/31 55-59
1/28 50-54
4/17 60-64
6/15 55-59
11/18 35-39
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Chip Time Gun Time
00:53:09.3 00:53:14.7
00:53:10.3 00:53:16.7
00:53:23.4 00:53:29.3
00:53:31.8 00:53:40.4
00:53:56.0 00:54:05.5
00:53:57.4 00:54:11.1
00:54:03.3 00:54:14.1
00:54:14.4 00:54:20.5
00:54:22.4 00:54:28.1
00:54:26.0 00:54:42.6
00:54:26.8 00:55:18.3
00:54:26.9 00:54:46.8
00:54:29.5 00:54:39.3
00:54:29.6 00:54:37.7
00:54:29.8 00:54:45.7
00:54:39.9 00:54:47 1
00:54:44.5 00:54:51.9
00:54:51.0 00:55:57.1
00:55:03.2 00:55:19.3
00:55:18.6 00:55:29.7
00:55:22.9 00:55:42.5
00:55:24.9 00:55:57.7
00:55:25.1 00:55:57.1
00:55:43.4 00:56:21.5
00:55:49.2 00:56:13.8
00:55:52.4 00:56:13.6
00:55:59.0 00:56:09.5
00:56:02.9 00:56:20.7
00:56:18.3 00:56:38.7
00:56:22.3 00:56:28.3
00:56:28.0 00:56:48.5
00:56:29.5 00:56:40.8
00:56:35.5 00:57:12.9
00:56:39.0 00:58:42.6
00:56:39.3 00:58:42.6
00:56:49.3 00:57:00.9
00:57:19.1 00:57:25.8
00:57:19.5 00:57:41.8
00:57:22.2 00:57:43.7
00:57:29.4 00:57:40.8
00:57:32.5 00:58:13.3
00:57:37.5 00:57:45.9
00:57:38.1 00:57:46.3
Chip Time Gun Time
00:57:39.6 00:58:00.5
00:57:40.2 00:58:01.5
00:57:56.2 00:57:56.2
00:57:59.0 00:58:03.3
00:57:59.3 00:58:07.7
00:58:05.4 00:58:27.3
00:58:06.9 00:58:14.5
00:58:09.0 00:58:47.3
00:58:09.7 00:58:16.4
00:58:10.5 00:58:21.7
00:58:20.2 00:59:13.8
00:58:23.1 00:58:40.3
00:58:25.4 00:58:44.8
00:58:29.7 00:58:39.4
00:58:33.2 00:58:38.8
00:58:36.3 00:58:52.2
00:58:37.8 00:58:56.2
00:58:56.3 00:59:09.2

Chip Diff
00:00:05.3
00:00:06.3
00:00:05.8
00:00:08.6
00:00:09.5
00:00:13.7
00:00:10.8
00:00:06.1
00:00:05.7
00:00:16.5
00:00:51.5
00:00:19.8
00:00:09.8
00:00:08.1
00:00:15.9
00:00:07.1
00:00:07.4
00:01:06.1
00:00:16.1
00:00:11.1
00:00:19.6
00:00:32.7
00:00:31.9
00:00:38.1
00:00:24.5
00:00:21.1
00:00:10.4
00:00:17.8
00:00:20.4
00:00:05.9
00:00:20.5
00:00:11.2
00:00:37.3
00:02:03.6
00:02:03.2
00:00:11.5
00:00:06.7
00:00:22.3
00:00:21.5
00:00:11.3
00:00:40.7
00:00:08.4
00:00:08.2

Chip Diff
00:00:20.8
00:00:21.3

00:00:04.3
00:00:08.3
00:00:21.8
00:00:07.6
00:00:38.3
00:00:06.7
00:00:11.1
00:00:53.6
00:00:17.1
00:00:19.3
00:00:09.6
00:00:05.5
00:00:15.8
00:00:18.3
00:00:12.8

Pace
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:39/'M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47M
7:47M
7:47M
7:47M
7:47M
7:47M
7:48/M
7:49/'M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M

Pace
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:25/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email InNfo@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Overall

Anna Teter
Melissa McCreery
Molly Rider

Joel Blackburn
Kurtis Schultz
Ron Berger
Joseph Cheng
Rachel Long
Amites Sarkar
Catilin McGrane
Melissa Kranzler
Kristine Williams
Lisa Meucci
Brian Helgeson
Roberta Hitchcock
Corinne Nelson
Cheri Fiorucci
Rob Berger
Adam Ness
Felice Keegahn
Hayley Walker
Vincent Janigo
Donna Janigo
Les Valadez
Jody Meister
Julie Steele

Pete Dawson
Stephanie Manning
Ann Helgeson
Gregory Pash
Cynthia Rogers
Jacob Clark
Catherine Davis
Steve Burbank
Katie Kubiak
Jennifer Burmester
Nick LaVigne
Tim Bentz

Noe Cortes

Kris Carlson
Micaela Jensen
Brad Hubbard
Kelly Jensen
Andrew Dickson
Troy Taubenheim
Dean Crosswhite
Leah Macaleer
Michelle Wrobbel
Kyle Kelln

Wade Ellsworth
Darrell Snyder
Mark Stephenson
Lisi Erickson
Rob Lowry
Rosco Perry
Maria Pash
Allison Moore
Craig Moore
Lacie Howe
Derek Yip-Hoi
Elya Moore
Kristin Weinzierl
Colleen Wolfisberg

Bib No
324
353
279
507
291
26
61
196
288
395
184
537
216
139
436
386
106
25
505
175
331
364
363
327
214
308
542
545
138
253
401
535
76
42
185
50
356
24
69
57
162
149
161
416
321
71
200
346
176
380
547
360
100
198
425
254
222
223
148
399
389
337
422

Age
39
48
20
42
32
61
33
30
41
26
29
36
49
47
43
30
45
30
42
40
19
53
50
52
37
52
51
37
47
53
50
37
62
50
25
34
30
54
44
49
45
59
44
33
30
44
38
26
29
52
45
60
31
46
14
50
27
61
26
50
36
35
45

Gender
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Age Group
4/39 35-39

4/32 45-49
5/12 20-24
11/24 40-44
7/15 30-34
5/17 60-64
8/15 30-34
7/24 30-34
12/24 40-44
5/19 25-29
6/19 25-29
5/39 35-39
5/32 45-49
13/22 45-49
4/34 40-44
8/24 30-34
6/32 45-49
9/15 30-34
13/24 40-44
5/34 40-44
5/7 15-19
12/27 50-54
2/28 50-54
13/27 50-54
6/39 35-39
3/28 50-54
14/27 50-54
7/39 35-39
7/32 45-49
15/27 50-54
4/28 50-54
12/18 35-39
2/14 60-64
16/27 50-54
7/19 25-29
9/24 30-34
10/15 30-34
17/27 50-54
14/24 40-44
8/32 45-49
9/32 45-49
7/15 55-59
6/34 40-44
11/15 30-34
12/15 30-34
15/24 40-44
8/39 35-39
8/19 25-29
10/13 25-29
18/27 50-54
14/22 45-49
6/17 60-64
10/24 30-34
15/22 45-49
2/71-14
5/28 50-54
9/19 25-29
7/17 60-64
10/19 25-29
19/27 50-54
9/39 35-39
10/39 35-39
10/32 45-49
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Chip Time Gun Time
00:59:05.8 00:59:11.4
00:59:18.2 00:59:28.5
00:59:25.8 00:59:53.9
00:59:38.0 01:00:46.8
00:59:38.3 00:59:59.8
00:59:46.9 00:59:57.8
01:00:06.5 01:01:42.8
01:00:07.0 01:00:19.5
01:00:07.3 01:00:19.7
01:00:10.6 01:00:24.8
01:00:11.6 01:00:25.1
01:00:17.5 01:00:25.8
01:00:41.8 01:00:57.2
01:00:53.0 01:01:02.7
01:00:58.8 01:01:08.1
01:01:00.5 01:01:17.9
01:01:04.5 01:01:15.8
01:01:08.4 01:01:18.9
01:01:15.6 01:01:24.2
01:01:24.9 01:01:37.8
01:01:28.0 01:01:36.6
01:01:32.2 01:01:46.9
01:01:32.6 01:01:46.1
01:01:40.0 01:02:00.3
01:01:40.2 01:01:52.5
01:01:46.4 01:01:54.7
01:01:46.5 01:02:18.4
01:01:51.9 01:02:17.8
01:02:08.0 01:02:18.6
01:02:09.9 01:02:28.3
01:02:13.3 01:02:31.8
01:02:15.0 01:02:37.9
01:02:32.8 01:02:53.5
01:02:33.6 01:02:51.9
01:02:38.7 01:03:07.5
01:02:40.1 01:02:50.9
01:02:45.9 01:03:21.2
01:02:49.4 01:03:23.3
01:02:52.0 01:03:40.5
01:02:54.2 01:03:03.1
01:03:03.5 01:03:19.1
01:03:05.7 01:03:20.3
01:03:07.4 01:03:18.5
01:03:09.4 01:04:00.8
01:03:09.5 01:04:00.6
01:03:12.7 01:04:14.6
01:03:12.9 01:03:27.8
01:03:13.5 01:03:29.3
01:03:21.0 01:03:25.4
01:03:28.0 01:03:44.3
01:03:32.7 01:04:21.3
01:03:39.3 01:03:51.8
01:03:39.3 01:04:16.8
01:03:41.4 01:04:15.5
01:03:41.6 01:04:18.2
01:03:58.9 01:05:01.7
01:04:04.4 01:04:38.5
01:04:04.7 01:04:38.3
01:04:05.5 01:04:16.8
01:04:07.7 01:04:43.1
01:04:07.8 01:04:20.9
01:04:11.3 01:04:29.4
01:04:14.6 01:06:35.9

Chip Diff
00:00:05.6
00:00:10.3
00:00:28.1
00:01:08.8
00:00:21.5
00:00:10.8
00:01:36.3
00:00:12.5
00:00:12.3
00:00:14.1
00:00:13.5
00:00:08.3
00:00:15.3
00:00:09.6
00:00:09.3
00:00:17.3
00:00:11.3
00:00:10.4
00:00:08.6
00:00:12.8
00:00:08.6
00:00:14.7
00:00:13.5
00:00:20.2
00:00:12.2
00:00:08.2
00:00:31.9
00:00:25.8
00:00:10.6
00:00:18.3
00:00:18.5
00:00:22.9
00:00:20.7
00:00:18.3
00:00:28.8
00:00:10.8
00:00:35.2
00:00:33.8
00:00:48.5
00:00:08.8
00:00:15.5
00:00:14.6
00:00:11.1
00:00:51.3
00:00:51.1
00:01:01.8
00:00:14.8
00:00:15.7
00:00:04.3
00:00:16.3
00:00:48.6
00:00:12.5
00:00:37.4
00:00:34.1
00:00:36.6
00:01:02.7
00:00:34.1
00:00:33.5
00:00:11.2
00:00:35.3
00:00:13.1
00:00:18.1
00:02:21.3

Pace
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email InNfo@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Overall

Jan Burbank
Alyson Indrunas
Karen Beebe
Mayumi Paluh
Mary Hay
Barbara Schickler
Megan Riddle
Stephan Carlson
Kaitlin Walker
Kara Ewing
Heather Calloway
Bethany Axtman
Francie Gass
Kyoung Croft
Tom Reeder
Pamela Helberg
Anthony Winter
Victoria Cheng
Kevin Sullivan
Leslie Terpstra
Annie Larsen
David Smith
Brian Stotts
Theresa Nordlund
Betty Stratton
Mark Okinaka
Meghan Dunham
Unknown Partic. 600
Julie Smolkin
David Roberts
Donna Gilday
Shelly Johnson
Unknown Partic. 543
Sophie Dwyer
Angela George
Gale Pfueller
Wendy Wixson
Keith Gasper
Amanda Goodwin
Marc Perry
Matthew Huffman
Tara GilliganReim
Regan Clover
Wesley Kelln
David Driskill
Amber Wilson
Marty Gordon
Ken Park

Gordon Plume
Nicole Piscopo
Andy Heinz
Michelle Stahl
Denise Miller
John Hulbert
Elisabeth Lockman
Lacy Heinz

Dan Murphy

Sally Hersman
Austin Bass
Kimberlie Struiksma
Sara Lenssen
Amanda Pitsch
Trevor Pitsch

Bib No
40
156
20
249
135
289
393
540
332
443
54
10
359
70
550
137
344
62
529
323
439
300
309
556
523
242
374
600
394
557
531
167
543
430
117
264
345
113
120
263
152
378
369
178
85
383
122
251
501
544
391
306
217
154
194
390
230
140
17
405
397
267
268

Age
51
40
45
29
58
62
28
17
19
38
41
37
63
56
55
51
43
37
37
41
50
31
38
27
65
47
42

46
58
35
44

14
38
71
47
48
32
43
45
46
37
27
69
31
54
59
71
41
35
47
35
44
36
36
74
59
25
30
38
36
35

Gender
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Age Group
6/28 50-54

7/34 40-44
11/32 45-49
11/19 25-29
5/31 55-59
3/14 60-64
12/19 25-29
4/4 15-19
6/7 15-19
11/39 35-39
8/34 40-44
12/39 35-39
4/14 60-64
6/31 55-59
8/15 55-59
7/28 50-54
16/24 40-44
13/39 35-39
13/18 35-39
9/34 40-44
8/28 50-54
13/15 30-34
14/18 35-39
13/19 25-29
1/8 65-69
16/22 45-49
10/34 40-44
1/30-0
12/32 45-49
9/15 55-59
14/39 35-39
11/34 40-44
2/30-0
1/21-14
15/39 35-39
1/7 70-74
13/32 45-49
17/22 45-49
11/24 30-34
17/24 40-44
18/22 45-49
14/32 45-49
16/39 35-39
11/13 25-29
3/8 65-69
12/24 30-34
20/27 50-54
10/15 55-59
2/7 70-74
12/34 40-44
15/18 35-39
15/32 45-49
17/39 35-39
18/24 40-44
18/39 35-39
19/39 35-39
3/7 70-74
7/31 55-59
12/13 25-29
13/24 30-34
20/39 35-39
21/39 35-39
16/18 35-39

Page 4 of 17

Chip Time Gun Time
01:04:31.2 01:04:46.8
01:04:31.9 01:04:43.5
01:04:33.9 01:04:47 1
01:04:43.8 01:06:39.8
01:04:54.7 01:05:27.3
01:04:58.2 01:05:23.8
01:05:04.9 01:05:57.7
01:05:12.0 01:05:46.8
01:05:16.7 01:05:25.3
01:05:21.3 01:05:47.6
01:05:21.6 01:06:03.5
01:05:27.1 01:05:43.3
01:05:28.5 01:06:23.3
01:05:40.1 01:06:12.2
01:05:42.5 01:05:59.3
01:05:45.0 01:06:43.9
01:05:49.8 01:05:58.3
01:05:49.9 01:07:26.8
01:05:54.2 01:06:14.8
01:05:57.0 01:06:11.3
01:05:57.3 01:06:20.7
01:05:58.6 01:06:57.0
01:05:59.7 01:06:58.7
01:06:06.5 01:06:45.1
01:06:07.3 01:07:14.9
01:06:12.1 01:08:14.9
01:06:27.4 01:07:28.3
01:06:39.0 01:07:34.4
01:06:40.8 01:07:17.9
01:06:48.8 01:07:20.4
01:06:50.9 01:07:18.5
01:06:54.2 01:07:07.6
01:06:56.6 01:07:11.3
01:06:57.4 01:07:11.8
01:06:58.0 01:07:07.6
01:07:02.6 01:07:22.2
01:07:15.4 01:07:43.8
01:07:18.2 01:07:32.5
01:07:20.8 01:07:51.7
01:07:42.2 01:08:20.4
01:07:46.1 01:08:41.7
01:07:55.2 01:08:58.3
01:08:01.0 01:08:27.8
01:08:02.9 01:08:09.3
01:08:07.9 01:08:39.3
01:08:33.6 01:08:55.7
01:08:43.5 01:09:01.8
01:08:48.6 01:09:23.2
01:08:51.4 01:09:42.8
01:08:55.4 01:09:44.5
01:09:04.6 01:10:25.3
01:09:05.9 01:09:30.5
01:09:09.1 01:09:36.8
01:09:12.2 01:09:54.6
01:09:12.8 01:09:39.4
01:09:14.7 01:10:35.3
01:09:20.3 01:09:43.8
01:09:29.9 01:10:18.6
01:09:41.7 01:10:13.1
01:09:59.4 01:10:26.3
01:10:03.7 01:13:44.1
01:10:34.1 01:11:02.3
01:10:35.1 01:11:02.4

Chip Diff
00:00:15.5
00:00:11.6
00:00:13.1
00:01:55.9
00:00:32.5
00:00:25.5
00:00:52.7
00:00:34.8
00:00:08.6
00:00:26.3
00:00:41.9
00:00:16.1
00:00:54.8
00:00:32.1
00:00:16.7
00:00:58.8
00:00:08.4
00:01:36.8
00:00:20.5
00:00:14.3
00:00:23.3
00:00:58.3
00:00:58.9
00:00:38.6
00:01:07.6
00:02:02.8
00:01:00.8
00:00:55.3
00:00:37.1
00:00:31.5
00:00:27.6
00:00:13.3
00:00:14.6
00:00:14.3
00:00:09.5
00:00:19.6
00:00:28.3
00:00:14.3
00:00:30.8
00:00:38.2
00:00:55.6
00:01:03.1
00:00:26.8
00:00:06.3
00:00:31.3
00:00:22.1
00:00:18.3
00:00:34.6
00:00:51.3
00:00:49.1
00:01:20.6
00:00:24.5
00:00:27.6
00:00:42.3
00:00:26.5
00:01:20.6
00:00:23.5
00:00:48.6
00:00:31.3
00:00:26.8
00:03:40.3
00:00:28.2
00:00:27.2

Pace
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:05/M
10:05/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email InNfo@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Overall

Kiersten Bethke
Tiffany Yin

Kristy Feeney
Ashley Boersma
Mike Daley

Mike Simpson
Teresa Parke
Conner Baker
Tracy Newby
Larry Mills
Patrice Valentine
Laura Norton
Michael Watson
Allen Leaf

Sheila Byers
Laurie Daniel
Nancy Hoefer
Kristi Perry
Angela Ross
Steve Newby
Tom Byers
Kathy Herndon
Ariel Brownstein
Vicki Griffiths
Suzanne wu
Carol Johnston
Clancy Sheahan
Nancy Harden
Kim Lund

Tim Allsup
Samantha Taylor
Jessica Bloom
Danielle Robillard
Clara Plaster
Becky Connor
Pete Gegenhuber
Lesley Smith
Elizabeth Mischke
Dan Straney
Sally Hileman
Sallie Davis
Heather Dyer
Darin Rasmussen
Vicki Boxx
Brieanna Phillips
Lisa Staton
Ginny Broadhurst
Julie Dunlap
Dana Rozier

Kris Fykerud
Lynne Barrios
Rena Friesen
Amanda Sipher
Marti Sevier
Kristin Sullens
Cheryl Blackburn
Ashley Kenyon
Annie Shannahan
Glen Gerow
Jamie Mattson
Sandra Hubbard
Karen Kean
Martin Taylor

Bib No
28
347
516
518
563
298
252
11
412
219
328
392
334
188
53
74
145
262
285
413
510
522
38
124
406
168
297
409
513
511
322
30
282
562
541
116
301
220
312
403
77
90
388
32
265
414
35
88
418
546
16
533
299
293
553
506
179
295
118
209
150
174
379

Age
24
45
35
25
56
67
43
27
44
66
23
49
64
61
43
55
59
31
43
45
52
52
21
71
58
46
52
67
40
40
23
41
39
24
36
52
40
33
66
65
41
40
50
55
23
40
51
51
56
37
47
41
32
63
41
42
30
40
60
35
61
52
57

Gender
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Age Group
6/12 20-24

16/32 45-49
22/39 35-39
14/19 25-29
11/15 55-59
4/8 65-69
13/34 40-44
13/13 25-29
14/34 40-44
5/8 65-69
7/12 20-24
17/32 45-49
8/17 60-64
9/17 60-64
15/34 40-44
8/31 55-59
9/31 55-59
14/24 30-34
16/34 40-44
19/22 45-49
21/27 50-54
9/28 50-54
8/12 20-24
1/2 70-74
10/31 55-59
18/32 45-49
22/27 50-54
2/8 65-69
17/34 40-44
19/24 40-44
9/12 20-24
18/34 40-44
23/39 35-39
10/12 20-24
24/39 35-39
23/27 50-54
19/34 40-44
15/24 30-34
6/8 65-69
3/8 65-69
20/34 40-44
21/34 40-44
24/27 50-54
11/31 55-59
11/12 20-24
22/34 40-44
10/28 50-54
11/28 50-54
12/31 55-59
17/18 35-39
19/32 45-49
23/34 40-44
16/24 30-34
5/14 60-64
24/34 40-44
25/34 40-44
17/24 30-34
26/34 40-44
10/17 60-64
25/39 35-39
6/14 60-64
12/28 50-54
12/15 55-59

Page 5 of 17

Chip Time Gun Time
01:10:43.8 01:10:43.8
01:10:46.6 01:11:47.8
01:10:48.9 01:11:36.3
01:10:57.0 01:11:20.8
01:10:57.1 01:11:18.4
01:11:01.9 01:11:25.3
01:11:13.9 01:11:23.5
01:11:14.1 01:11:45.5
01:11:14.2 01:11:53.5
01:11:17.0 01:12:10.2
01:11:21.6 01:12:25.2
01:11:21.9 01:12:25.1
01:11:24.1 01:11:56.5
01:11:26.2 01:11:54.3
01:11:29.6 01:12:08.9
01:11:41.9 01:12:07.7
01:11:50.9 01:12:29.6
01:12:01.2 01:12:38.3
01:12:11.7 01:17:04.6
01:12:14.4 01:13:03.7
01:12:14.6 01:13:04.1
01:12:15.1 01:12:28.4
01:12:18.5 01:13:09.6
01:12:34.1 01:13:19.8
01:12:34.3 01:12:57.2
01:12:38.0 01:13:12.8
01:12:40.6 01:12:54.3
01:12:47.2 01:13:48.8
01:12:49.5 01:13:55.1
01:12:49.7 01:13:55.5
01:13:03.7 01:13:51.6
01:13:41.6 01:14:32.3
01:13:42.2 01:14:32.6
01:13:42.6 01:13:57.5
01:13:47.7 01:14:38.1
01:13:50.5 01:14:18.8
01:13:55.7 01:14:21.4
01:14:03.6 01:14:30.4
01:14:07.4 01:15:01.8
01:14:09.1 01:14:33.5
01:14:15.6 01:15:02.8
01:14:20.4 01:15:07.3
01:14:22.8 01:15:17.3
01:14:24.9 01:15:06.5
01:14:30.7 01:15:21.6
01:14:42.7 01:15:52.6
01:14:48.5 01:15:25.1
01:14:48.6 01:15:41.2
01:14:49.1 01:15:24.6
01:15:02.1 01:15:51.2
01:15:02.5 01:16:03.3
01:15:03.5 01:16:04.1
01:15:04.5 01:15:18.7
01:15:20.9 01:15:37.1
01:15:20.9 01:16:11.8
01:15:24.1 01:16:31.6
01:15:27.5 01:16:11.1
01:15:38.7 01:16:04.3
01:15:42.2 01:16:27.1
01:15:55.3 01:16:19.2
01:16:03.1 01:16:18.1
01:16:12.3 01:17:14.4
01:16:16.9 01:17:04.2

Chip Diff

00:01:01.1
00:00:47.3
00:00:23.8
00:00:21.2
00:00:23.3
00:00:09.6
00:00:31.3
00:00:39.3
00:00:53.1
00:01:03.6
00:01:03.1
00:00:32.4
00:00:28.1
00:00:39.3
00:00:25.7
00:00:38.7
00:00:37.1
00:04:52.9
00:00:49.2
00:00:49.4
00:00:13.3
00:00:51.1
00:00:45.6
00:00:22.9
00:00:34.8
00:00:13.7
00:01:01.5
00:01:05.6
00:01:05.8
00:00:47.8
00:00:50.6
00:00:50.4
00:00:14.8
00:00:50.3
00:00:28.3
00:00:25.7
00:00:26.7
00:00:54.4
00:00:24.3
00:00:47.2
00:00:46.8
00:00:54.4
00:00:41.5
00:00:50.9
00:01:09.8
00:00:36.5
00:00:52.5
00:00:35.4
00:00:49.1
00:01:00.7
00:01:00.5
00:00:14.1
00:00:16.1
00:00:50.8
00:01:07.4
00:00:43.6
00:00:25.5
00:00:44.9
00:00:23.8
00:00:14.9
00:01:02.1
00:00:47.3

Pace
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:19/'M
10:19/'M
10:19/M
10:19/'M
10:20/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:54/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email InNfo@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

Overall

Mike Riber
Lauren Meucci
Anne Nkomo
Becca Newboles
Maureen Arestad
Debi Wiebe
Hailey Kranz
Ken Hartzell
Sally Bird Clough
Tim Clark

Karen Blanquart
Kim Epoch
Rebecca Gisclair
Kaeden Potts
Cameron Hulbert
John Holland
Lance Calloway
Ellen Huffman
Gladys Van Boven
Marlene Bring
Lisa Buettner
Carin Walton
Don Bauthues
Benjamin Mullen
Maren Day

Mary Hinze

Anna Bennett
Breeze Potts
Richard Dow
Erin O'Moore
Brad Day
Sharon Kerlin
Lynn Bennett
Ruben Perry
Cynthia Perry
Josh Burleson
Julie Burleson
David Erickson
Abby Hulbert
Andrea Doll
Joanne O'Connor
Timothy O'Connor
Sarah Morgan-Dow
Scott McEniry
Rachel Prichard
Judy Sande
Cheri Mulligan
Kandi Baar
Sandy Janson
Karen Johnson
Velva Kelln

Holly Morado
Theresa Stanley
Trudy Marino
Heather Gordon
Alfred Heydrich
Doug Eby
Martina Broschat

Desiree Calderon-Smith

Andy Anderson

Renee Zolinski-Ward

Pamela Benzon
Tom Benzon

Bib No
278
215
240
234

8
342
183
131

68
65
29
98
119
411
536
561
55
151
442
34
432
333
375
562
372
143
22
410
82
350
370
180
532
426
261
46
47
99
153
354
419
420
226
417
273
287
229
362
159
165
177
225
355
205
121
141
92
37
373
539
348
351
352

Age
60
16
52
26
66
57
29
41
48
36
35
40
37
10
11
58
44
42
64
54
37
34
74
30
21
51
49
38
41
55
64
55
33
10
43
24
34
68
14
46
32
32
36
49
38
67
55
35
55
50
52
29
36
50
48
60
48
44
48
61
50
58
58

Gender
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Age Group
11/17 60-64

7/7 15-19
13/28 50-54
15/19 25-29

4/8 65-69
13/31 55-59
16/19 25-29
20/24 40-44
20/32 45-49
18/18 35-39
26/39 35-39
27/34 40-44
27/39 35-39

3/7 1-14

4/71-14
13/15 55-59
21/24 40-44
28/34 40-44
7/14 60-64
14/28 50-54
28/39 35-39
18/24 30-34

4/7 70-74
14/15 30-34
12/12 20-24
15/28 50-54
21/32 45-49
29/39 35-39
22/24 40-44
14/31 55-59
12/17 60-64
15/31 55-59
19/24 30-34

5/7 1-14
29/34 40-44

3/3 20-24
20/24 30-34

7/8 65-69

2/21-14
22/32 45-49
21/24 30-34
15/15 30-34
30/39 35-39
20/22 45-49
31/39 35-39

5/8 65-69
16/31 55-59
32/39 35-39
17/31 55-59
16/28 50-54
17/28 50-54
17/19 25-29
33/39 35-39
18/28 50-54
23/32 45-49
13/17 60-64
21/22 45-49
30/34 40-44
24/32 45-49
14/17 60-64
19/28 50-54
18/31 55-59
14/15 55-59
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Chip Time Gun Time
01:16:17.5 01:17:08.3
01:16:21.7 01:16:37.5
01:16:23.7 01:16:40.3
01:16:25.3 01:16:52.9
01:16:30.8 01:17:25.6
01:16:31.0 01:17:27.6
01:16:38.6 01:16:46.2
01:16:38.6 01:17:01.6
01:16:40.0 01:17:42.8
01:16:43.2 01:17:04.8
01:16:45.1 01:17:47.5
01:16:55.4 01:17:25.3
01:16:58.0 01:17:26.6
01:17:09.0 01:17:58.5
01:17:12.5 01:17:55.6
01:17:17.7 01:18:03.5
01:17:18.5 01:18:01.1
01:17:22.9 01:22:17.5
01:17:24.7 01:17:50.8
01:17:33.8 01:18:30.5
01:17:41.2 01:18:35.8
01:18:02.1 01:18:50.2
01:18:17.7 01:18:51.9
01:18:29.3 01:19:34.9
01:18:29.3 01:19:34.9
01:18:38.1 01:19:23.3
01:18:38.2 01:19:23.3
01:18:56.2 01:19:45.8
01:19:14.2 01:19:45.6
01:19:22.7 01:19:45.5
01:19:24.1 01:20:29.3
01:19:28.9 01:19:54.2
01:19:31.2 01:19:58.8
01:19:53.3 01:20:35.3
01:19:54.4 01:20:36.2
01:19:55.5 01:20:25.6
01:19:56.2 01:20:25.8
01:20:03.8 01:20:40.6
01:20:08.8 01:20:52.6
01:20:11.6 01:21:06.8
01:20:30.2 01:21:16.6
01:20:35.0 01:21:21.2
01:20:36.9 01:21:08.2
01:20:43.5 01:21:32.6
01:20:58.5 01:21:48.8
01:21:03.5 01:21:42.1
01:21:08.6 01:21:32.2
01:21:15.5 01:21:52.1
01:21:17.6 01:21:54.1
01:21:19.4 01:22:10.8
01:21:40.0 01:21:47.8
01:21:56.0 01:22:36.8
01:21:56.9 01:22:52.3
01:22:02.1 01:22:56.3
01:22:04.6 01:22:23.2
01:22:08.2 01:22:49.5
01:22:20.8 01:23:28.1
01:22:21.0 01:23:28.6
01:22:26.0 01:23:26.7
01:22:37.9 01:23:45.4
01:22:48.8 01:23:33.6
01:22:50.7 01:23:58.3
01:22:51.1 01:23:57.6

Chip Diff
00:00:50.8
00:00:15.7
00:00:16.5
00:00:27.6
00:00:54.8
00:00:56.6
00:00:07.5
00:00:22.9
00:01:02.8
00:00:21.6
00:01:02.3
00:00:29.8
00:00:28.6
00:00:49.4
00:00:43.1
00:00:45.8
00:00:42.5
00:04:54.5
00:00:26.1
00:00:56.7
00:00:54.6
00:00:48.1
00:00:34.1
00:01:05.6
00:01:05.6
00:00:45.2
00:00:45.1
00:00:49.6
00:00:31.3
00:00:22.7
00:01:05.2
00:00:25.3
00:00:27.6
00:00:41.9
00:00:41.7
00:00:30.1
00:00:29.6
00:00:36.7
00:00:43.8
00:00:55.2
00:00:46.3
00:00:46.2
00:00:31.3
00:00:49.1
00:00:50.3
00:00:38.6
00:00:23.6
00:00:36.5
00:00:36.4
00:00:51.3
00:00:07.8
00:00:40.7
00:00:55.4
00:00:54.1
00:00:18.5
00:00:41.3
00:01:07.2
00:01:07.5
00:01:00.7
00:01:07.5
00:00:44.8
00:01:07.6
00:01:06.4

Pace
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
10:58/'M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:09/M
11:11/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
11:30/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:36/M
11:37/M
11:37/M
11:40/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:46/M
11:46/M
11:47/M
11:48/'M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:50/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email InNfo@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433

Overall

Margaret Gegenhuber
Ed Peacock
Robin Fallon
Kandi Lowry
Janet Molenda
Kenneth Olsen
Brittany McWilliams
Kristie Lindsay
Sam Ashlock
Lorrie Whitfield
Alpha Sheahan
Jorge Somoza
William Daniel
Victor Veltkamp
Kenneth Hay
Unknown Partic. 560
Kelli West
Russhel Lillocelestino
Lisa Swanson
Cassandra Kuestermeye
Oliver Zamora
Micheal Zamora
Sharon Link
Brenda Beeman
Terry Thalhofer
Allison Hunter
Alisa Alexis
Denise Kittleson
Annie ng

Michael Doyle
Cherie Patrick
Michie Perez
Kristine Massey
Don Clark

D Mcclain

Gary Bennett
Danielle Hazlett
April Eaton

Fran Marquart
Donald Drummond
Mary Kay Becker
Marty Sandoval
Brad Hall

Scott Stephenson
Jeannie Driskill
George Agnew
Kathy Fraser
Paul ¢ Fredericks
Diane L Long
Deborah Hall
Andrea Goto

Del Stremler
Debbie Doyle
Susan Taylor
Flora Young
Cheryl Moser
Pam Cissik

John Eisendrath
Gary Andrews
Carol Owens
Linda Heydrich
Andrea Jacques
Elizabeth Reser

Bib No
115
258
102
197
221
243
213
192

9
339
296
304

75
329
134
560
446
191
319
186
438
437
193
21
325
538
515
387
237
84
255
440
208
64
211
23
136
91
206
87

19
381
126
361

86

1
508
111
195
127
123
313

83
548
519
227

63

94

6
248
142
158
277

Age
50
53
59
45
57
72
38
36
36
57
51
51
71
61
71

25
34
45
29
9
40
51
44
63
41
45
51
56
60
59
51
35
79
58
47
35
51
71
44
67
54
54
12
62
75
58
75
62
48
37
81
58
55
79
59
65
67
62
55
55
46
46

Gender
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Age Group
20/28 50-54

25/27 50-54
19/31 55-59
25/32 45-49
20/31 55-59
5/7 70-74
34/39 35-39
35/39 35-39
36/39 35-39
21/31 55-59
21/28 50-54
26/27 50-54
6/7 70-74
15/17 60-64
7/7 70-74
3/30-0
18/19 25-29
22/24 30-34
26/32 45-49
19/19 25-29
6/7 1-14
23/24 40-44
22/28 50-54
31/34 40-44
8/14 60-64
32/34 40-44
27/32 45-49
23/28 50-54
22/31 55-59
16/17 60-64
23/31 55-59
24/28 50-54
37/39 35-39
1/4 75-99
24/31 55-59
22/22 45-49
38/39 35-39
25/28 50-54
2/270-74
24/24 40-44
6/8 65-69
26/28 50-54
27/27 50-54
7/71-14
9/14 60-64
2/4 75-99
25/31 55-59
3/4 75-99
10/14 60-64
28/32 45-49
39/39 35-39
4/4 75-99
26/31 55-59
27/31 55-59
1/2 75-99
28/31 55-59
7/8 65-69
8/8 65-69
17/17 60-64
29/31 55-59
30/31 55-59
29/32 45-49
30/32 45-49
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Chip Time Gun Time
01:22:57.9 01:23:26.3
01:23:00.5 01:24:00.6
01:23:14.8 01:24:03.5
01:23:37.0 01:24:09.1
01:23:37.8 01:24:07.3
01:23:39.7 01:24:12.3
01:23:42.4 01:24:42.5
01:23:46.7 01:24:28.8
01:23:46.7 01:24:28.5
01:23:55.0 01:24:49.8
01:23:59.7 01:24:13.6
01:24:19.2 01:24:54.6
01:24:23.4 01:24:49.5
01:24:27.9 01:24:45.3
01:24:40.4 01:25:36.1
01:24:47.9 01:25:33.3
01:24:48.2 01:25:33.8
01:25:04.0 01:25:35.1
01:25:45.4 01:27:10.3
01:25:46.8 01:26:24.1
01:25:49.8 01:27:12.9
01:25:51.7 01:27:14.6
01:26:14.5 01:26:55.7
01:26:21.9 01:27:24.5
01:26:36.6 01:27:07.7
01:27:20.1 01:28:21.9
01:27:24.7 01:27:55.1
01:27:41.1 01:28:28.2
01:28:05.5 01:28:57.4
01:28:39.7 01:29:22.3
01:29:12.9 01:30:07.3
01:29:35.6 01:30:00.3
01:30:15.1 01:31:14.7
01:30:44.0 01:30:47.7
01:30:51.9 01:31:32.5
01:31:22.8 01:32:09.4
01:32:22.6 01:32:46.3
01:32:37.6 01:33:40.3
01:32:57.2 01:33:37.8
01:33:13.1 01:34:00.7
01:34:30.8 01:35:06.6
01:34:39.9 01:35:26.7
01:34:43.9 01:35:29.1
01:34:56.3 01:35:08.5
01:35:26.2 01:35:57.1
01:35:57.1 01:36:07.7
01:36:10.8 01:37:04.2
01:37:05.7 01:37:35.6
01:38:14.8 01:38:27.4
01:38:47.7 01:39:32.5
01:39:20.5 01:39:50.2
01:39:21.3 01:39:50.8
01:39:57.6 01:40:48.6
01:40:25.1 01:40:48.9
01:40:42.5 01:41:08.1
01:43:36.0 01:44:19.4
01:46:04.5 01:47:00.6
01:46:58.0 01:47:37.9
01:46:58.4 01:47:38.7
01:47:51.0 01:48:57.9
01:47:51.8 01:48:57.2
01:48:10.4 01:49:08.4
01:48:10.9 01:49:08.9

Chip Diff
00:00:28.4
00:01:00.1
00:00:48.6
00:00:32.1
00:00:29.5
00:00:32.5
00:01:00.1
00:00:42.1
00:00:41.7
00:00:54.8
00:00:13.8
00:00:35.4
00:00:26.1
00:00:17.3
00:00:55.6
00:00:45.3
00:00:45.6
00:00:31.1
00:01:24.8
00:00:37.2
00:01:23.1
00:01:22.9
00:00:41.1
00:01:02.6
00:00:31.1
00:01:01.8
00:00:30.3
00:00:47.1
00:00:51.9
00:00:42.5
00:00:54.4
00:00:24.7
00:00:59.5
00:00:03.7
00:00:40.6
00:00:46.6
00:00:23.7
00:01:02.7
00:00:40.6
00:00:47.6
00:00:35.8
00:00:46.8
00:00:45.2
00:00:12.1
00:00:30.8
00:00:10.6
00:00:53.3
00:00:29.8
00:00:12.6
00:00:44.8
00:00:29.6
00:00:29.4
00:00:50.9
00:00:23.7
00:00:25.5
00:00:43.3
00:00:56.1
00:00:39.8
00:00:40.3
00:01:06.8
00:01:05.4
00:00:57.9
00:00:57.9

Pace
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:53/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:58/'M
11:58/'M
11:59/M
12:00/M
12:03/M
12:03/M
12:04/M
12:06/M
12:07/M
12:07/M
12:09/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:16/M
12:19/M
12:20/M
12:22/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:32/M
12:35/M
12:40/M
12:45/M
12:48/M
12:54/M
12:58/M
12:59/M
13:03/M
13:12/M
13:14/M
13:17/M
13:19/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
13:32/M
13:34/M
13:38/M
13:42/M
13:44/M
13:52/M
14:02/M
14:07/M
14:11/M
14:12/M
14:17/M
14:21/M
14:23/M
14:48/M
15:09/M
15:17/M
15:17/M
15:24/M
15:24/M
15:27/M
15:27/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email InNfo@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449

Overall

Lydia Pan
Heather Farren
Linda Pierce

Luba Akmacic
Marilyn Murphy
Jeniffer Hutchins
Ann Marie Fisher
Mary Lee Andrews
Cathy Howard
Rick Whitfield
Linda Lenssen
Wendy Eisendrath
Joan Edwards
Nancy Ford

Noah Carlson
Rachael Sylte

Bib No
250
103
266

3
526
155
107

7
147
340
398

95

93
564

58
320

Age
41
42
59
47
75
51
49
64
50
58
63
62
67
63
34
30

Gender

MM T T T T T T T T

Age Group
33/34 40-44

34/34 40-44
31/31 55-59
31/32 45-49
2/2 75-99
27/28 50-54
32/32 45-49
11/14 60-64
28/28 50-54
15/15 55-59
12/14 60-64
13/14 60-64
8/8 65-69
14/14 60-64
23/24 30-34
24/24 30-34
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Chip Time Gun Time
01:52:11.5 01:52:30.3
01:52:11.5 01:52:29.9
01:53:09.7 01:53:54.1
01:54:28.7 01:55:22.9
01:54:28.7 01:55:23.1
01:54:58.9 01:56:59.5
01:54:59.3 01:56:58.9
01:57:19.9 01:57:56.5
02:00:10.8 02:01:09.3
02:00:13.4 02:01:12.1
02:01:53.4 02:02:36.2
02:01:53.8 02:02:36.9
02:01:57.0 02:02:36.2
02:01:59.0 02:02:36.1
02:05:38.8 02:06:13.5
02:05:39.0 02:06:12.0

Chip Diff
00:00:18.8
00:00:18.3
00:00:44.3
00:00:54.2
00:00:54.4
00:02:00.6
00:01:59.6
00:00:36.6
00:00:58.5
00:00:58.7
00:00:42.7
00:00:43.1
00:00:39.2
00:00:37.1
00:00:34.7
00:00:32.9

Pace
16:02/M
16:02/M
16:10/M
16:21/M
16:21/M
16:25/M
16:26/M
16:46/M
17:10/M
17:10/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
17:26/M
17:57/M
17:57/M



Chuckanut Foot Race 2014

Age Group Finish List
Saturday, July 12, 2014

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Age Group

1

W N =

N =

-y

No g~ N

1
2

Name

Name
Jen Gallant

Name

Bronwyn Crossman
Courtney Olsen
Lydia Carrick

Name
Sophie Dwyer
Abby Hulbert

Name

Lainey Lesh
Alexandra Laiblin
Katie Bauer
Nicole Burbank
Hayley Walker
Kaitlin Walker
Lauren Meucci

Name

Leonie Sommer
Bryndis Ingimarsdottir
Alanna Steele
Emily Little

Molly Rider
Kiersten Bethke
Patrice Valentine
Ariel Brownstein
Samantha Taylor
Clara Plaster
Brieanna Phillips
Maren Day

Name

Amelia Bethke
Megan Newton
Annaleigh Brady
Katy Hartmaier
Catilin McGrane
Melissa Kranzler
Katie Kubiak
Michelle Wrobbel
Allison Moore
Lacie Howe
Mayumi Paluh
Megan Riddle
Theresa Nordlund
Ashley Boersma
Becca Newboles
Hailey Kranz
Holly Morado

Kelli West
Cassandra Kuestermeyer

Name
Alma Mcmurtry
Meghan Manaois

Bib No

Bib No
112

Bib No
530
396
558

Bib No
430
153

Bib No
565
236
367
130
395
184
185
346
222
148
249
393
556
518
234
183
225
446
186

Bib No
212
525

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female Masters Winners

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

44 10 00:50:32.2 00:50:37.9
Female Open Winners

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
24 1 00:42:42.4 00:42:44.3
26 2 00:43:17.9 00:43:21.7
29 3 00:46:17.3 00:46:21.3

Female 1 to 14

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
14 95 01:06:57.4 01:07:11.8
14 182 01:20:08.8 01:20:52.6
Female 15 to 19

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
17 4 00:47:13.0 00:47:15.5
18 7 00:48:38.8 00:48:41.3
18 30 00:57:37.5 00:57:45.9
19 31 00:57:38.1 00:57:46.3
19 50 01:01:28.0 01:01:36.6
19 79 01:05:16.7 01:05:25.3
16 158 01:16:21.7 01:16:37.5
Female 20 to 24

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
24 9 00:49:52.5 00:49:58.3
24 12 00:51:37.5 00:51:41.2
23 18 00:53:09.3 00:53:14.7
21 22 00:55:03.2 00:55:19.3
20 40 00:59:25.8 00:59:53.9
24 111 01:10:43.8 01:10:43.8
23 117 01:11:21.6 01:12:25.2
21 125 01:12:18.5 01:13:09.6
23 131 01:13:03.7 01:13:51.6
24 134 01:13:42.6 01:13:57.5
23 142 01:14:30.7 01:15:21.6
21 173 01:18:29.3 01:19:34.9
Female 25 to 29

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
26 5 00:47:55.4 00:48:00.7
27 8 00:49:15.4 00:49:19.5
28 20 00:53:57.4 00:54:11.1
27 27 00:56:39.3 00:58:42.6
26 42 01:00:10.6 01:00:24.8
29 43 01:00:11.6 01:00:25.1
25 58 01:02:38.7 01:03:07.5
26 64 01:03:13.5 01:03:29.3
27 67 01:04:04.4 01:04:38.5
26 68 01:04:05.5 01:04:16.8
29 75 01:04:43.8 01:06:39.8
28 78 01:05:04.9 01:05:57.7
27 89 01:06:06.5 01:06:45.1
25 114 01:10:57.0 01:11:20.8
26 160 01:16:25.3 01:16:52.9
29 163 01:16:38.6 01:16:46.2
29 193 01:21:56.0 01:22:36.8
25 210 01:24:48.2 01:25:33.8
29 213 01:25:46.8 01:26:24.1
Female 30 to 34

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
34 6 00:48:01.6 00:48:05.5
33 11 00:51:16.4 00:51:33.2
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Chip Diff

Chip Diff
00:00:05.7

Chip Diff
00:00:01.8
00:00:03.8
00:00:03.9

Chip Diff
00:00:14.3
00:00:43.8

Chip Diff
00:00:02.5
00:00:02.4
00:00:08.4
00:00:08.2
00:00:08.6
00:00:08.6
00:00:15.7

Chip Diff
00:00:05.7
00:00:03.7
00:00:05.3
00:00:16.1
00:00:28.1

00:01:03.6
00:00:51.1
00:00:47.8
00:00:14.8
00:00:50.9
00:01:05.6

Chip Diff
00:00:05.3
00:00:04.1
00:00:13.7
00:02:03.2
00:00:14.1
00:00:13.5
00:00:28.8
00:00:15.7
00:00:34.1
00:00:11.2
00:01:55.9
00:00:52.7
00:00:38.6
00:00:23.8
00:00:27.6
00:00:07.5
00:00:40.7
00:00:45.6
00:00:37.2

Chip Diff
00:00:03.9
00:00:16.8

Pace

Pace
7:13M

Pace
6:06/M
6:11/M
6:37/M

Pace
9:34/M
11:27/M

Pace
6:45/M
6:57/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:47/M
9:19/M
10:54/M

Pace
7:07/M
7:22/M
7:36/M
7:52/M
8:29/M
10:06/M
10:12/M
10:20/M
10:26/M
10:32/M
10:39/M
11:13/M

Pace
6:51/M
7:02/M
7:42/M
8:06/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:57/M
9:02/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:27/M
10:08/M
10:55/M
10:57/M
11:42/M
12:07/M
12:15/M

Pace
6:52/M
7:19/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
3 Cassie Wiebe 341 30 14 00:52:02.3 00:52:36.5 00:00:34.2 7:26/M
4 Stephanie Sakowski 286 31 25 00:55:59.0 00:56:09.5 00:00:10.4 8:00/M
5 Marci Gurnow 368 34 26 00:56:22.3 00:56:28.3 00:00:05.9 8:03/M
6 Kristin Maricich 204 32 29 00:57:29.4 00:57:40.8 00:00:11.3 8:13/M
7 Rachel Long 196 30 41 01:00:07.0 01:00:19.5 00:00:12.5 8:35'M
8 Corinne Nelson 386 30 47 01:01:00.5 01:01:17.9 00:00:17.3 8:43/M
9 Jennifer Burmester 50 34 59 01:02:40.1 01:02:50.9 00:00:10.8 8:57/M
10 Lisi Erickson 100 31 65 01:03:39.3 01:04:16.8 00:00:37.4 9:06/M
11 Amanda Goodwin 120 32 98 01:07:20.8 01:07:51.7 00:00:30.8 9:37/M
12 Amber Wilson 383 31 101 01:08:33.6 01:08:55.7 00:00:22.1 9:48/M
13 Kimberlie Struiksma 405 30 108 01:09:59.4 01:10:26.3 00:00:26.8 10:00/M
14 Kristi Perry 262 31 122 01:12:01.2 01:12:38.3 00:00:37.1 10:17/M
15 Elizabeth Mischke 220 33 137 01:14:03.6 01:14:30.4 00:00:26.7 10:35/M
16 Amanda Sipher 299 32 149 01:15:04.5 01:15:18.7 00:00:14.1 10:43/M
17 Ashley Kenyon 179 30 153 01:15:27.5 01:16:11.1 00:00:43.6 10:47/M
18 Carin Walton 333 34 172 01:18:02.1 01:18:50.2 00:00:48.1 11:09/M
19 Lynn Bennett 532 33 179 01:19:31.2 01:19:58.8 00:00:27.6 11:22/M
20 Julie Burleson 47 34 181 01:19:56.2 01:20:25.8 00:00:29.6 11:25/M
21 Joanne O'Connor 419 32 184 01:20:30.2 01:21:16.6 00:00:46.3 11:30/M
22 Russhel Lillocelestino 191 34 211 01:25:04.0 01:25:35.1 00:00:31.1 12:09/M
23 Noah Carlson 58 34 257 02:05:38.8 02:06:13.5 00:00:34.7 17:57/M
24 Rachael Sylte 320 30 258 02:05:39.0 02:06:12.0 00:00:32.9 17:57/M

Female 35 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Laurel Nickerson 238 36 16 00:52:28.7 00:52:35.2 00:00:06.5 7:30/M
2 Katie Brewer 33 35 23 00:55:24.9 00:55:57.7 00:00:32.7 7:55/M
3 Kristi Park 421 37 24 00:55:25.1 00:55:57.1 00:00:31.9 7:55/M
4 Anna Teter 324 39 38 00:59:05.8 00:59:11.4 00:00:05.6 8:26/M
5 Kristine Williams 537 36 44 01:00:17.5 01:00:25.8 00:00:08.3 8:37/M
6 Jody Meister 214 37 52 01:01:40.2 01:01:52.5 00:00:12.2 8:49/M
7 Stephanie Manning 545 37 54 01:01:51.9 01:02:17.8 00:00:25.8 8:50/M
8 Leah Macaleer 200 38 63 01:03:12.9 01:03:27.8 00:00:14.8 9:02/M
9 Elya Moore 389 36 69 01:04:07.8 01:04:20.9 00:00:13.1 9:10/M
10 Kristin Weinzierl 337 35 70 01:04:11.3 01:04:29.4 00:00:18.1 9:10/M
11 Kara Ewing 443 38 80 01:05:21.3 01:05:47.6 00:00:26.3 9:20/M
12 Bethany Axtman 10 37 82 01:05:27.1 01:05:43.3 00:00:16.1 9:21/M
13 Victoria Cheng 62 37 86 01:05:49.9 01:07:26.8 00:01:36.8 9:24/M
14 Donna Gilday 531 35 93 01:06:50.9 01:07:18.5 00:00:27.6 9:33/M
15 Angela George 117 38 96 01:06:58.0 01:07:07.6 00:00:09.5 9:34/M
16 Regan Clover 369 37 100 01:08:01.0 01:08:27.8 00:00:26.8 9:43/M
17 Denise Miller 217 35 104 01:09:09.1 01:09:36.8 00:00:27.6 9:53/M
18 Elisabeth Lockman 194 36 105 01:09:12.8 01:09:39.4 00:00:26.5 9:53/M
19 Lacy Heinz 390 36 106 01:09:14.7 01:10:35.3 00:01:20.6 9:53/M
20 Sara Lenssen 397 38 109 01:10:03.7 01:13:44.1 00:03:40.3 10:00/M
21 Amanda Pitsch 267 36 110 01:10:34.1 01:11:02.3 00:00:28.2 10:05/M
22 Kristy Feeney 516 35 113 01:10:48.9 01:11:36.3 00:00:47.3 10:07/M
23 Danielle Robillard 282 39 133 01:13:42.2 01:14:32.6 00:00:50.4 10:32/M
24 Becky Connor 541 36 135 01:13:47.7 01:14:38.1 00:00:50.3 10:32/M
25 Jamie Mattson 209 35 155 01:15:55.3 01:16:19.2 00:00:23.8 10:51/M
26 Karen Blanquart 29 35 165 01:16:45.1 01:17:47.5 00:01:02.3 10:58/M
27 Rebecca Gisclair 119 37 167 01:16:58.0 01:17:26.6 00:00:28.6 11:00/M
28 Lisa Buettner 432 37 171 01:17:41.2 01:18:35.8 00:00:54.6 11:06/M
29 Breeze Potts 410 38 176 01:18:56.2 01:19:45.8 00:00:49.6 11:17/M
30 Sarah Morgan-Dow 226 36 185 01:20:36.9 01:21:08.2 00:00:31.3 11:31/M
31 Rachel Prichard 273 38 186 01:20:58.5 01:21:48.8 00:00:50.3 11:34/M
32 Kandi Baar 362 35 189 01:21:15.5 01:21:52.1 00:00:36.5 11:36/M
33 Theresa Stanley 355 36 194 01:21:56.9 01:22:52.3 00:00:55.4 11:42/M
34 Brittany McWilliams 213 38 205 01:23:42.4 01:24:42.5 00:01:00.1 11:57/M
35 Kristie Lindsay 192 36 206 01:23:46.7 01:24:28.8 00:00:42.1 11:58/M
36 Sam Ashlock 9 36 207 01:23:46.7 01:24:28.5 00:00:41.7 11:58/M
37 Kristine Massey 208 35 223 01:30:15.1 01:31:14.7 00:00:59.5 12:54/M
38 Danielle Hazlett 136 35 225 01:32:22.6 01:32:46.3 00:00:23.7 13:12/M
39 Andrea Goto 123 37 234 01:39:20.5 01:39:50.2 00:00:29.6 14:11/M

Female 40 to 44

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jenny Kapp 172 42 15 00:52:23.4 00:52:34.2 00:00:10.8 7:29/M
2 Alisa Sacks 424 41 17 00:52:33.2 00:52:36.5 00:00:03.2 7:30/M
3 Kristi Lemm 189 43 28 00:57:19.1 00:57:25.8 00:00:06.7 8:11/M
4 Roberta Hitchcock 436 43 46 01:00:58.8 01:01:08.1 00:00:09.3 8:43/M
5 Felice Keegahn 175 40 49 01:01:24.9 01:01:37.8 00:00:12.8 8:46/M
6 Kelly Jensen 161 44 62 01:03:07.4 01:03:18.5 00:00:11.1 9:01/M
7 Alyson Indrunas 156 40 73 01:04:31.9 01:04:43.5 00:00:11.6 9:13/M
8 Heather Calloway 54 41 81 01:05:21.6 01:06:03.5 00:00:41.9 9:20/M
9 Leslie Terpstra 323 41 87 01:05:57.0 01:06:11.3 00:00:14.3 9:25/M
10 Meghan Dunham 374 42 91 01:06:27.4 01:07:28.3 00:01:00.8 9:30/M
11 Shelly Johnson 167 44 94 01:06:54.2 01:07:07.6 00:00:13.3 9:33/M
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If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place

Age Group

12

Name

Nicole Piscopo
Teresa Parke
Tracy Newby
Sheila Byers
Angela Ross
Kim Lund
Jessica Bloom
Lesley Smith
Sallie Davis
Heather Dyer
Lisa Staton
Rena Friesen
Kristin Sullens
Cheryl Blackburn
Annie Shannahan
Kim Epoch

Ellen Huffman
Cynthia Perry
Martina Broschat
Brenda Beeman
Allison Hunter
Lydia Pan
Heather Farren

Name

Carol Frazey
Diana Burgon
Erika Lombardi
Melissa McCreery
Lisa Meucci

Cheri Fiorucci
Ann Helgeson
Kris Carlson
Micaela Jensen
Colleen Wolfisberg
Karen Beebe
Julie Smolkin
Wendy Wixson
Tara GilliganReim
Michelle Stahl
Tiffany Yin

Laura Norton
Carol Johnston
Lynne Barrios
Sally Bird Clough
Anna Bennett
Andrea Doll
Heather Gordon

Desiree Calderon-Smith

Kandi Lowry
Lisa Swanson
Alisa Alexis
Deborah Hall
Andrea Jacques
Elizabeth Reser
Luba Akmacic
Ann Marie Fisher

Name

Mary Olmsted
Donna Janigo
Julie Steele
Cynthia Rogers
Maria Pash

Jan Burbank
Pamela Helberg
Annie Larsen
Kathy Herndon
Ginny Broadhurst
Julie Dunlap
Karen Kean
Anne Nkomo
Marlene Bring
Mary Hinze
Karen Johnson
Velva Kelln

Bib No
544
252
412

53
285
513

30
301

77

90
414
533
553
506
295

98
151
261

37

21
538
250
103

Age Overall
41 102
43 115
44 116
43 119
43 123
40 130
41 132
40 136
41 139
40 140
40 143
41 148
41 151
42 152
40 154
40 166
42 168
43 180
44 197
44 215
41 217
41 244
42 245

Female 45 to 49

Age Overall
45 13
46 19
46 21
48 39
49 45
45 48
47 55
49 60
45 61
45 71
45 74
46 92
47 97
46 99
47 103
45 112
49 118
46 128
47 147
48 164
49 175
46 183
48 196
48 198
45 203
45 212
45 218
48 233
46 242
46 243
47 247
49 250

Female 50 to 54

Age Overall
53 37
50 51
52 53
50 56
50 66
51 72
51 85
50 88
52 124
51 144
51 145
52 157
52 159
54 170
51 174
50 191
52 192
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Chip Time Gun Time
01:08:55.4 01:09:44.5
01:11:13.9 01:11:23.5
01:11:14.2 01:11:53.5
01:11:29.6 01:12:08.9
01:12:11.7 01:17:04.6
01:12:49.5 01:13:55.1
01:13:41.6 01:14:32.3
01:13:55.7 01:14:21.4
01:14:15.6 01:15:02.8
01:14:20.4 01:15:07.3
01:14:42.7 01:15:52.6
01:15:03.5 01:16:04.1
01:15:20.9 01:16:11.8
01:15:24 1 01:16:31.6
01:15:38.7 01:16:04.3
01:16:55.4 01:17:25.3
01:17:22.9 01:22:17.5
01:19:54.4 01:20:36.2
01:22:21.0 01:23:28.6
01:26:21.9 01:27:24.5
01:27:20.1 01:28:21.9
01:52:11.5 01:52:30.3
01:52:11.5 01:52:29.9
Chip Time Gun Time
00:51:58.7 00:52:04.4
00:53:31.8 00:53:40.4
00:54:29.5 00:54:39.3
00:59:18.2 00:59:28.5
01:00:41.8 01:00:57.2
01:01:04.5 01:01:15.8
01:02:08.0 01:02:18.6
01:02:54.2 01:03:03.1
01:03:03.5 01:03:19.1
01:04:14.6 01:06:35.9
01:04:33.9 01:04:471
01:06:40.8 01:07:17.9
01:07:15.4 01:07:43.8
01:07:55.2 01:08:58.3
01:09:05.9 01:09:30.5
01:10:46.6 01:11:47.8
01:11:21.9 01:12:25.1
01:12:38.0 01:13:12.8
01:15:02.5 01:16:03.3
01:16:40.0 01:17:42.8
01:18:38.2 01:19:23.3
01:20:11.6 01:21:06.8
01:22:04.6 01:22:23.2
01:22:26.0 01:23:26.7
01:23:37.0 01:24:09.1
01:25:45.4 01:27:10.3
01:27:24.7 01:27:55.1
01:38:47.7 01:39:32.5
01:48:10.4 01:49:08.4
01:48:10.9 01:49:08.9
01:54:28.7 01:55:22.9
01:54:59.3 01:56:58.9
Chip Time Gun Time
00:58:33.2 00:58:38.8
01:01:32.6 01:01:46.1
01:01:46.4 01:01:54.7
01:02:13.3 01:02:31.8
01:03:58.9 01:05:01.7
01:04:31.2 01:04:46.8
01:05:45.0 01:06:43.9
01:05:57.3 01:06:20.7
01:12:15.1 01:12:28.4
01:14:48.5 01:15:25.1
01:14:48.6 01:15:41.2
01:16:12.3 01:17:14.4
01:16:23.7 01:16:40.3
01:17:33.8 01:18:30.5
01:18:38.1 01:19:23.3
01:21:19.4 01:22:10.8
01:21:40.0 01:21:47.8

Chip Diff
00:00:49.1
00:00:09.6
00:00:39.3
00:00:39.3
00:04:52.9
00:01:05.6
00:00:50.6
00:00:25.7
00:00:47.2
00:00:46.8
00:01:09.8
00:01:00.5
00:00:50.8
00:01:07.4
00:00:25.5
00:00:29.8
00:04:54.5
00:00:41.7
00:01:07.5
00:01:02.6
00:01:01.8
00:00:18.8
00:00:18.3

Chip Diff
00:00:05.6
00:00:08.6
00:00:09.8
00:00:10.3
00:00:15.3
00:00:11.3
00:00:10.6
00:00:08.8
00:00:15.5
00:02:21.3
00:00:13.1
00:00:37.1
00:00:28.3
00:01:03.1
00:00:24.5
00:01:01.1
00:01:03.1
00:00:34.8
00:01:00.7
00:01:02.8
00:00:45.1
00:00:55.2
00:00:18.5
00:01:00.7
00:00:32.1
00:01:24.8
00:00:30.3
00:00:44.8
00:00:57.9
00:00:57.9
00:00:54.2
00:01:59.6

Chip Diff
00:00:05.5
00:00:13.5
00:00:08.2
00:00:18.5
00:01:02.7
00:00:15.5
00:00:58.8
00:00:23.3
00:00:13.3
00:00:36.5
00:00:52.5
00:01:02.1
00:00:16.5
00:00:56.7
00:00:45.2
00:00:51.3
00:00:07.8

Pace
9:51/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:19/M
10:24/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:25/M
11:46/M
12:20/M
12:29/M
16:02/M
16:02/M

Pace
7:25/M
7:39/M
7:47/M
8:28/M
8:40/M
8:43/M
8:53/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:42/M
9:52/M
10:07/M
10:12/M
10:23/M
10:43/M
10:57/M
11:14/M
11:27/M
11:43/M
11:47/M
11:57/M
12:15/M
12:29/M
14:07/M
15:27/M
15:27/M
16:21/M
16:26/M

Pace
8:22/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
9:08/M
9:13/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
10:19/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
11:05/M
11:14/M
11:37/M
11:40/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place

Age Group

18

Name
Trudy Marino

Renee Zolinski-Ward
Margaret Gegenhuber

Alpha Sheahan
Sharon Link
Denise Kittleson
Michie Perez
April Eaton
Marty Sandoval
Jeniffer Hutchins
Cathy Howard

Name

Suzette Moore
Jeannette Evraets
Polly Favinger
Arlane Olson
Mary Hay
Kyoung Croft
Sally Hersman
Laurie Daniel
Nancy Hoefer
Suzanne wu
Vicki Boxx
Dana Rozier
Debi Wiebe
Erin O'Moore
Sharon Kerlin
Cheri Mulligan
Sandy Janson
Pamela Benzon
Robin Fallon
Janet Molenda
Lorrie Whitfield
Annie ng
Cherie Patrick
D Mcclain
Kathy Fraser
Debbie Doyle
Susan Taylor
Cheryl Moser
Carol Owens
Linda Heydrich
Linda Pierce

Name

Ann Devine
Catherine Davis
Barbara Schickler
Francie Gass
Marti Sevier
Sandra Hubbard
Gladys Van Boven
Terry Thalhofer
Jeannie Driskill
Diane L Long
Mary Lee Andrews
Linda Lenssen
Wendy Eisendrath
Nancy Ford

Bib No

205
348
115
296
193
387
440
91
381
155
147

Bib No

79
76
289
359
293
150
442
325

195

398

564

Age Overall
50 195
50 199
50 201
51 209
51 214
51 219
51 222
51 226
54 229
51 249
50 252

Female 55 to 59

Age Overall
57 32
56 33
56 35
56 36
58 76
56 84
59 107
55 120
59 121
58 127
55 141
56 146
57 162
55 177
55 178
55 188
55 190
58 200
59 202
57 204
57 208
56 220
59 221
58 224
58 231
58 235
55 236
59 238
55 240
55 241
59 246

Female 60 to 64

Age Overall
60 34
62 57
62 77
63 83
63 150
61 156
64 169
63 216
62 230
62 232
64 251
63 253
62 254
63 256
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Chip Time Gun Time
01:22:02.1 01:22:56.3
01:22:48.8 01:23:33.6
01:22:57.9 01:23:26.3
01:23:59.7 01:24:13.6
01:26:14.5 01:26:55.7
01:27:41 .1 01:28:28.2
01:29:35.6 01:30:00.3
01:32:37.6 01:33:40.3
01:34:39.9 01:35:26.7
01:54:58.9 01:56:59.5
02:00:10.8 02:01:09.3
Chip Time Gun Time
00:57:39.6 00:58:00.5
00:57:56.2 00:57:56.2
00:58:23.1 00:58:40.3
00:58:29.7 00:58:39.4
01:04:54.7 01:05:27.3
01:05:40.1 01:06:12.2
01:09:29.9 01:10:18.6
01:11:41.9 01:12:07.7
01:11:50.9 01:12:29.6
01:12:34.3 01:12:57.2
01:14:24.9 01:15:06.5
01:14:491 01:15:24.6
01:16:31.0 01:17:27.6
01:19:22.7 01:19:45.5
01:19:28.9 01:19:54.2
01:21:08.6 01:21:32.2
01:21:17.6 01:21:54 .1
01:22:50.7 01:23:58.3
01:23:14.8 01:24:03.5
01:23:37.8 01:24:07.3
01:23:55.0 01:24:49.8
01:28:05.5 01:28:57.4
01:29:12.9 01:30:07.3
01:30:51.9 01:31:32.5
01:36:10.8 01:37:04.2
01:39:57.6 01:40:48.6
01:40:25.1 01:40:48.9
01:43:36.0 01:44:19.4
01:47:51.0 01:48:57.9
01:47:51.8 01:48:57.2
01:53:09.7 01:53:54.1
Chip Time Gun Time
00:58:05.4 00:58:27.3
01:02:32.8 01:02:53.5
01:04:58.2 01:05:23.8
01:05:28.5 01:06:23.3
01:15:20.9 01:15:37.1
01:16:03.1 01:16:18.1
01:17:24.7 01:17:50.8
01:26:36.6 01:27:07.7
01:35:26.2 01:35:57.1
01:38:14.8 01:38:27.4
01:57:19.9 01:57:56.5
02:01:53.4 02:02:36.2
02:01:53.8 02:02:36.9
02:01:59.0 02:02:36.1

Chip Diff
00:00:54.1
00:00:44.8
00:00:28.4
00:00:13.8
00:00:41.1
00:00:47.1
00:00:24.7
00:01:02.7
00:00:46.8
00:02:00.6
00:00:58.5

Chip Diff
00:00:20.8

00:00:17.1
00:00:09.6
00:00:32.5
00:00:32.1
00:00:48.6
00:00:25.7
00:00:38.7
00:00:22.9
00:00:41.5
00:00:35.4
00:00:56.6
00:00:22.7
00:00:25.3
00:00:23.6
00:00:36.4
00:01:07.6
00:00:48.6
00:00:29.5
00:00:54.8
00:00:51.9
00:00:54.4
00:00:40.6
00:00:53.3
00:00:50.9
00:00:23.7
00:00:43.3
00:01:06.8
00:01:05.4
00:00:44.3

Chip Diff
00:00:21.8
00:00:20.7
00:00:25.5
00:00:54.8
00:00:16.1
00:00:14.9
00:00:26.1
00:00:31.1
00:00:30.8
00:00:12.6
00:00:36.6
00:00:42.7
00:00:43.1
00:00:37.1

Pace
11:43/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
12:00/M
12:19/'M
12:32/M
12:48/M
13:14/M
13:31/M
16:25/M
17:10/M

Pace

8:14/M

8:17/M

8:20/M

8:21/M

9:16/M

9:23/M

9:56/M

10:14/M
10:16/M
10:22/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
10:56/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:35/'M
11:37/M
11:50/M
11:53/M
11:57/M
11:59/M
12:35/M
12:45/M
12:59/M
13:44/M
14:17/M
14:21/M
14:48/M
15:24/M
15:24/M
16:10/M

Pace
8:18/M
8:56/M
9:17/M
9:21/M
10:46/M
10:52/M
11:03/M
12:22/M
13:38/M
14:02/M
16:46/M
17:25M
17:25M
17:26/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

-y

0N OTAWN

Place

N =

Place

N =

Place

Place

W N =

Place

W N =

Place

-y

No g~ N

Place

-y

~OWN

Place

W N =

Place

Age Group

Name

Name

Betty Stratton
Nancy Harden
Sally Hileman
Maureen Arestad
Judy Sande
Mary Kay Becker
Pam Cissik
Joan Edwards

Name
Vicki Griffiths
Fran Marquart

Name
Flora Young
Marilyn Murphy

Name
Paul Frazey

Name

Conner Johnsen
Mark Burke
Bryce Hoefer

Name

Unknown Partic. 600
Unknown Partic. 543
Unknown Partic. 560

Name

Luke Wolfisberg
Rosco Perry
Kaeden Potts
Cameron Hulbert
Ruben Perry
Oliver Zamora
Scott Stephenson

Name

Roberto Jr Aguilera
Nate LeTavec
Noah Cyr-Moore
Stephan Carlson

Name

David Pash
Morgan Nielsen
Josh Burleson

Bib No

Bib No
523
409
403

Bib No
124
206

Bib No
519
526

Bib No
358

Bib No
164
44
144

Bib No
600
543
560

Bib No
423
425
411
536
426
438
361

Bib No
382

540

Bib No
427
239

46

Bib No

Age Overall
Female 65 to 69

Age Overall
65 90
67 129
65 138
66 161
67 187
67 228
65 239
67 255

Female 70 to 74

Age Overall
71 126
71 227

Age Overall
79 237
75 248

Age Overall
44 6

Age Overall
19 1
27 2
24 3

Age Overall
118
120
177
Male 1 to 14
Age Overall
14 54
14 108
10 154
11 155
10 162
9 178
12 185
Male 15 to 19
Age Overall
16 5
18 7
19 26
17 111
Male 20 to 24
Age Overall
22 19
21 30
24 163
Male 25 to 29
Age Overall
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Female 75 and over

Male Masters Winners

Male Open Winners

Male Age Unknown

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
01:06:07.3 01:07:14.9
01:12:47.2 01:13:48.8
01:14:09.1 01:14:33.5
01:16:30.8 01:17:25.6
01:21:03.5 01:21:42.1
01:34:30.8 01:35:06.6
01:46:04.5 01:47:00.6
02:01:57.0 02:02:36.2
Chip Time Gun Time
01:12:34.1 01:13:19.8
01:32:57.2 01:33:37.8
Chip Time Gun Time
01:40:42.5 01:41:08.1
01:54:28.7 01:55:23.1
Chip Time Gun Time
00:43:28.8 00:43:30.9
Chip Time Gun Time
00:39:41.5 00:39:42.5
00:39:58.3 00:40:00.2
00:41:42.8 00:41:46.1
Chip Time Gun Time
01:06:39.0 01:07:34.4
01:06:56.6 01:07:11.3
01:24:47.9 01:25:33.3
Chip Time Gun Time
00:54:51.0 00:55:57.1
01:03:41.6 01:04:18.2
01:17:09.0 01:17:58.5
01:17:125 01:17:55.6
01:19:53.3 01:20:35.3
01:25:49.8 01:27:12.9
01:34:56.3 01:35:08.5
Chip Time Gun Time
00:43:06.8 00:43:11.2
00:43:51.0 00:43:53.4
00:49:22.3 00:49:44.3
01:05:12.0 01:05:46.8
Chip Time Gun Time
00:48:56.7 00:48:59.8
00:49:48.2 00:50:07.6
01:19:55.5 01:20:25.6
Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
00:01:07.6
00:01:01.5
00:00:24.3
00:00:54.8
00:00:38.6
00:00:35.8
00:00:56.1
00:00:39.2

Chip Diff
00:00:45.6
00:00:40.6

Chip Diff
00:00:25.5
00:00:54.4

Chip Diff
00:00:02.1

Chip Diff
00:00:00.9
00:00:01.8
00:00:03.2

Chip Diff
00:00:55.3
00:00:14.6
00:00:45.3

Chip Diff
00:01:06.1
00:00:36.6
00:00:49.4
00:00:43.1
00:00:41.9
00:01:23.1
00:00:12.1

Chip Diff
00:00:04.3
00:00:02.4
00:00:21.9
00:00:34.8

Chip Diff
00:00:03.1
00:00:19.4
00:00:30.1

Chip Diff

Pace

Pace
9:27/M
10:24/M
10:36/M
10:56/M
11:35/'M
13:30/M
15:09/M
17:25M

Pace
10:22/M
13:17/M

Pace
14:23/M
16:21/M

Pace
6:13/M

Pace
5:40/M
5:43/M
5:57/M

Pace
9:31/M
9:34/M
12:07/M

Pace
7:50/M
9:06/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:25/M
12:16/M
13:34/M

Pace
6:09/M
6:16/M
7:03/M
9:19/M

Pace
6:59/M
7:07/M
11:25/M

Pace



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Age Group

1

oA~ wN

Name

Kalen Hemlock
Andrew D Jorgenson
Stuart Vettese

Carl Newton
Christopher O'Day

Bib No
520
170
524
235
241

Age Overall
27 12
28 13
25 17
29 24
26 25
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Chip Time Gun Time
00:45:52.3 00:45:56.9
00:46:10.5 00:46:15.6
00:48:24.6 00:48:27.5
00:49:15.2 00:49:19.9
00:49:16.8 00:49:20.7

Chip Diff
00:00:04.5
00:00:05.1
00:00:02.8
00:00:04.7
00:00:03.9

Pace
6:33/M
6:36/M
6:55/M
7:02/M
7:02/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place

Age Group

Name

Mike Vercammen
Wiebe Boarsma
Ben Buatte

Ryan Schultheis
Kyle Kelln
Wesley Kelln
Austin Bass
Conner Baker

Name

Kavan Manson
Leighton Overson
Kyle Carrick

Kyle Nelson
Jonathan Kaiser
Kurt Hartmaier
Kurtis Schultz
Joseph Cheng
Rob Berger

Nick LaVigne
Andrew Dickson
Troy Taubenheim
David Smith
Benjamin Mullen
Timothy O'Connor

Name

Martin Ranney
Bret Macaleer
Ryan Bauthues
Sean Baker
Brent Burmester

Jason Vongsvarnrungruang

Stephen Sexton
Bjorn Weber
Jack Lesie

Andy Asbjornsen
Aaron Burmester
Jacob Clark
Kevin Sullivan
Brian Stotts
Andy Heinz
Trevor Pitsch
Kris Fykerud
Tim Clark

Name

Dave Bushnell
Darrell Sofield
Nels Postma
Ryan Smit

Ryan Allsop
Scott Barr
Andrew Phillips
Derek Forbes
Jeremy Hoyle
Brent Chambers
Joel Blackburn
Amites Sarkar
Adam Ness
Noe Cortes
Dean Crosswhite
Anthony Winter
Marc Perry
John Hulbert
Tim Allsup

Ken Hartzell
Lance Calloway
Richard Dow
Micheal Zamora
Donald Drummond

Bib No
428
517
39
290
176
178

17
11

Age Overall
29 52
26 59
28 67
28 68
29 103
27 125
25 133
27 137

Male 30 to 34

Age Overall
34 10
34 14
32 22
31 38
30 51
33 65
32 83
33 85
30 88
30 96
33 100
30 101
31 115
30 159
32 165

Male 35 to 39

Age Overall
36 4
35 21
35 23
37 27
35 37
38 41
37 49
36 71
39 74
36 75
39 81
37 94
37 114
38 116
35 130
35 134
37 148
36 153

Male 40 to 44

Age Overall
40 11
41 15
44 18
40 20
40 39
44 40
41 45
40 48
42 57
40 63
42 82
41 86
42 89
44 98
44 102
43 113
43 123
44 131
40 144
41 152
44 157
41 160
40 179
44 183
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Chip Time Gun Time
00:54:39.9 00:54:47 1
00:55:52.4 00:56:13.6
00:57:19.5 00:57:41.8
00:57:22.2 00:57:43.7
01:03:21.0 01:03:25.4
01:08:02.9 01:08:09.3
01:09:41.7 01:10:13.1
01:11:141 01:11:45.5
Chip Time Gun Time
00:45:46.4 00:45:49.2
00:47:06.9 00:47:26.8
00:49:08.9 00:49:12.2
00:52:30.7 00:52:48.5
00:54:29.8 00:54:45.7
00:56:39.0 00:58:42.6
00:59:38.3 00:59:59.8
01:00:06.5 01:01:42.8
01:01:08.4 01:01:18.9
01:02:45.9 01:03:21.2
01:03:09.4 01:04:00.8
01:03:09.5 01:04:00.6
01:05:58.6 01:06:57.0
01:18:29.3 01:19:34.9
01:20:35.0 01:21:21.2
Chip Time Gun Time
00:41:54.9 00:41:55.7
00:48:59.9 00:49:04.5
00:49:09.2 00:49:20.3
00:49:27.9 00:49:35.5
00:52:25.5 00:52:36.3
00:53:10.3 00:53:16.7
00:54:26.9 00:54:46.8
00:57:59.0 00:58:03.3
00:58:09.0 00:58:47.3
00:58:09.7 00:58:16.4
00:58:56.3 00:59:09.2
01:02:15.0 01:02:37.9
01:05:54.2 01:06:14.8
01:05:59.7 01:06:58.7
01:09:04.6 01:10:25.3
01:10:35.1 01:11:02.4
01:15:02.1 01:15:51.2
01:16:43.2 01:17:04.8
Chip Time Gun Time
00:45:48.5 00:45:53.7
00:47:20.8 00:47:23.3
00:48:36.6 00:48:40.1
00:48:59.6 00:49:07.1
00:52:45.4 00:52:57.8
00:53:00.2 00:53:08.6
00:54:14.4 00:54:20.5
00:54:26.8 00:55:18.3
00:55:43.4 00:56:21.5
00:56:29.5 00:56:40.8
00:59:38.0 01:00:46.8
01:00:07.3 01:00:19.7
01:01:15.6 01:01:24.2
01:02:52.0 01:03:40.5
01:03:12.7 01:04:14.6
01:05:49.8 01:05:58.3
01:07:42.2 01:08:20.4
01:09:12.2 01:09:54.6
01:12:49.7 01:13:55.5
01:16:38.6 01:17:01.6
01:17:18.5 01:18:01.1
01:19:14.2 01:19:45.6
01:25:51.7 01:27:14.6
01:33:13.1 01:34:00.7

Chip Diff
00:00:07.1
00:00:21.1
00:00:22.3
00:00:21.5
00:00:04.3
00:00:06.3
00:00:31.3
00:00:31.3

Chip Diff
00:00:02.8
00:00:19.8
00:00:03.3
00:00:17.8
00:00:15.9
00:02:03.6
00:00:21.5
00:01:36.3
00:00:10.4
00:00:35.2
00:00:51.3
00:00:51.1
00:00:58.3
00:01:05.6
00:00:46.2

Chip Diff
00:00:00.7
00:00:04.5
00:00:11.1
00:00:07.5
00:00:10.7
00:00:06.3
00:00:19.8
00:00:04.3
00:00:38.3
00:00:06.7
00:00:12.8
00:00:22.9
00:00:20.5
00:00:58.9
00:01:20.6
00:00:27.2
00:00:49.1
00:00:21.6

Chip Diff
00:00:05.1
00:00:02.4
00:00:03.5
00:00:07.5
00:00:12.4
00:00:08.3
00:00:06.1
00:00:51.5
00:00:38.1
00:00:11.2
00:01:08.8
00:00:12.3
00:00:08.6
00:00:48.5
00:01:01.8
00:00:08.4
00:00:38.2
00:00:42.3
00:01:05.8
00:00:22.9
00:00:42.5
00:00:31.3
00:01:22.9
00:00:47.6

Pace
7:48/M
7:59/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
9:03/M
9:43/M
9:57/M
10:11/M

Pace
6:32/M
6:44/M
7:01/M
7:30/M
7:47/M
8:06/M
8:31/M
8:35/M
8:44/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:25/M
11:13/M
11:31/M

Pace
5:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:04/M
7:29/M
7:36/M
7:47/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:25/M
8:54/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:52/M
10:05/M
10:43/M
10:58/M

Pace
6:33/M
6:46/M
6:57/M
7:00/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:58/M
8:04/M
8:31/M
8:35/M
8:45/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
9:24/M
9:40/M
9:53/M
10:24/M
10:57/M
11:03/M
11:19/M
12:16/M
13:19/'M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 Keefer Wham
2 Ken Koenig
3 Jeff deWitt
4 Dan Chappell
5 Dwight Baker
6 Michael Rose
7 Robert Aguilera
8 Tim Jensen
9 Brad Best
10 Chris Hanson
11 Greg Muzum
12 Terry Quintrall
13 Brian Helgeson
14 Darrell Snyder
15 Rob Lowry
16 Mark Okinaka
17 Keith Gasper
18 Matthew Huffman
19 Steve Newby
20 Scott McEniry
21 Doug Eby
22 Gary Bennett

ile 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Mark Bussell
2 Bob Marvel
3 David Jefferson
4 Brent Carbajal
5 David Bourey
6 Jeff Seaholm
7 Gary Barklind
8 Cris Johnson
9 Reg Hornsby
10 Joe Franzen
11 Jon Mutchler
12 Vincent Janigo
13 Les Valadez
14 Pete Dawson
15 Gregory Pash
16 Steve Burbank
17 Tim Bentz
18 Wade Ellsworth
19 Derek Yip-Hoi
20 Marty Gordon
21 Tom Byers
22 Clancy Sheahan
23 Pete Gegenhuber
24 Darin Rasmussen
25 Ed Peacock
26 Jorge Somoza
27 Brad Hall

ile 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Mark Harding
2 Paul Mathias
3 Lloyd Johnson
4 Chuck Dooley
5 Michael Kipp
6 Even Zaleschuk
7 Brad Hubbard
8 Tom Reeder
9 David Roberts
10 Ken Park
11 Mike Daley
12 Martin Taylor
13 John Holland
14 Tom Benzon
15 Rick Whitfield

Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
357
404

80
60
549
509
551
163
27
527
233
274
139
547
198
242
113
152
413
417
92
23

Bib No
129
500
166

181
431
149
550
557
251
563
379
561
352
340

Age Overall
Male 45 to 49
Age Overall
49 8
48 9
48 16
49 32
48 34
45 35
46 47
47 55
45 60
47 64
47 66
45 77
47 87
45 105
46 107
47 117
48 122
45 124
45 141
49 166
48 168
47 00:00:00.0
Age Overall
52 28
51 36
54 43
51 46
50 50
52 56
54 58
54 62
51 69
52 73
54 78
53 90
52 91
51 92
53 93
50 95
54 97
52 104
50 110
54 127
52 142
52 143
52 145
50 147
53 171
51 173
54 184
Age Overall
55 29
55 31
57 33
58 53
57 70
55 80
59 99
55 112
58 119
59 128
56 135
57 150
58 156
58 170
58 191
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
00:44:25.5 00:44:27.3
00:45:22.4 00:45:24.6
00:48:13.2 00:48:17.5
00:50:46.0 00:50:52.1
00:51:31.1 00:51:37.5
00:51:36.6 00:51:45.7
00:54:26.0 00:54:42.6
00:55:18.6 00:55:29.7
00:56:02.9 00:56:20.7
00:56:35.5 00:57:12.9
00:56:49.3 00:57:00.9
00:58:20.2 00:59:13.8
01:00:53.0 01:01:02.7
01:03:32.7 01:04:21.3
01:03:41.4 01:04:15.5
01:06:12.1 01:08:14.9
01:07:18.2 01:07:32.5
01:07:46.1 01:08:41.7
01:12:14.4 01:13:03.7
01:20:43.5 01:21:32.6
01:22:20.8 01:23:28.1
01:31:22.8 01:32:09.4
Chip Time Gun Time
00:49:42.6 00:49:47.4
00:52:05.2 00:52:23.8
00:53:56.0 00:54:05.5
00:54:22.4 00:54:28.1
00:54:29.6 00:54:37.7
00:55:22.9 00:55:42.5
00:55:49.2 00:56:13.8
00:56:28.0 00:56:48.5
00:57:32.5 00:58:13.3
00:58:06.9 00:58:14.5
00:58:25.4 00:58:44.8
01:01:32.2 01:01:46.9
01:01:40.0 01:02:00.3
01:01:46.5 01:02:18.4
01:02:09.9 01:02:28.3
01:02:33.6 01:02:51.9
01:02:49.4 01:03:23.3
01:03:28.0 01:03:44.3
01:04:07.7 01:04:43.1
01:08:43.5 01:09:01.8
01:12:14.6 01:13:04.1
01:12:40.6 01:12:54.3
01:13:50.5 01:14:18.8
01:14:22.8 01:15:17.3
01:23:00.5 01:24:00.6
01:24:19.2 01:24:54.6
01:34:43.9 01:35:29.1
Chip Time Gun Time
00:49:47.4 00:49:54.8
00:50:13.9 00:50:17.8
00:51:14.6 00:51:19.5
00:54:44.5 00:54:51.9
00:57:40.2 00:58:01.5
00:58:37.8 00:58:56.2
01:03:05.7 01:03:20.3
01:05:42.5 01:05:59.3
01:06:48.8 01:07:20.4
01:08:48.6 01:09:23.2
01:10:57.1 01:11:18.4
01:16:16.9 01:17:04.2
01:17:17.7 01:18:03.5
01:22:51.1 01:23:57.6
02:00:13.4 02:01:12.1

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
00:00:01.8
00:00:02.2
00:00:04.3
00:00:06.1
00:00:06.3
00:00:09.1
00:00:16.5
00:00:11.1
00:00:17.8
00:00:37.3
00:00:11.5
00:00:53.6
00:00:09.6
00:00:48.6
00:00:34.1
00:02:02.8
00:00:14.3
00:00:55.6
00:00:49.2
00:00:49.1
00:01:07.2
00:00:46.6

Chip Diff
00:00:04.7
00:00:18.6
00:00:09.5
00:00:05.7
00:00:08.1
00:00:19.6
00:00:24.5
00:00:20.5
00:00:40.7
00:00:07.6
00:00:19.3
00:00:14.7
00:00:20.2
00:00:31.9
00:00:18.3
00:00:18.3
00:00:33.8
00:00:16.3
00:00:35.3
00:00:18.3
00:00:49.4
00:00:13.7
00:00:28.3
00:00:54.4
00:01:00.1
00:00:35.4
00:00:45.2

Chip Diff
00:00:07.4
00:00:03.8
00:00:04.8
00:00:07.4
00:00:21.3
00:00:18.3
00:00:14.6
00:00:16.7
00:00:31.5
00:00:34.6
00:00:21.2
00:00:47.3
00:00:45.8
00:01:06.4
00:00:58.7

Pace

Pace
6:21/M
6:29/M
6:53/M
7:15/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:47/M
7:54/M
8:00/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:20/M
8:42/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:27/M
9:37/M
9:41/M
10:19/M
11:32/M
11:46/M
13:03/M

Pace
7:06/M
7:26/M
7:42/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
8:04/M
8:13/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:04/M
9:10/M
9:49/M
10:19/M
10:23/M
10:33/M
10:37/M
11:51/M
12:03/M
13:32/M

Pace
7:07/M
7:10/M
7:19/M
7:49/M
8:14/M
8:22/M
9:01/M
9:23/M
9:33/M
9:50/M
10:08/M
10:54/M
11:02/M
11:50/M
17:10/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place

Name

ile 60 to 64

Place

Name

Kevin Mayock
Philip DuQuesnay
Ben Cleveland
Jeff Popp

Ron Berger

Mark Stephenson
Craig Moore
Michael Watson
Allen Leaf

Glen Gerow

Mike Riber

Brad Day

Alfred Heydrich
Andy Anderson
Victor Veltkamp
Michael Doyle
Gary Andrews

ile 65 to 69

Place

-y

0N OTAWN

Name

Terry Hileman
Mark Mulder
David Driskill
Mike Simpson
Larry Mills

Dan Straney
David Erickson
John Eisendrath

ile 70 to 74

Place

-y

No g~ N

Name

Gale Pfueller
Gordon Plume
Dan Murphy
Don Bauthues
Kenneth Olsen
William Daniel
Kenneth Hay

» 75 and over

Place

-y

~ N

Name

Don Clark
George Agnew
Paul ¢ Fredericks
Del Stremler

*Overall place within gender.

Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
210
89
66
271
26
360
223
334
188
118
278
370
141
539
329
84
6

Bib No
402
228

298
219
312

94

Bib No
264
501
230
375
243

134

Bib No
64

111
313

Age Overall
Age Overall
62 42
61 72
64 76
62 79
61 84
60 106
61 109
64 139
61 140
60 149
60 151
64 161
60 167
61 169
61 175
60 180
62 190
Age Overall
66 44
66 61
69 126
67 136
66 138
66 146
68 164
67 189
Age Overall
71 121
71 129
74 132
74 158
72 172
71 174
71 176
Age Overall
79 181
75 186
75 187
81 188
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
00:53:23.4 00:53:29.3
00:57:59.3 00:58:07.7
00:58:10.5 00:58:21.7
00:58:36.3 00:58:52.2
00:59:46.9 00:59:57.8
01:03:39.3 01:03:51.8
01:04:04.7 01:04:38.3
01:11:241 01:11:56.5
01:11:26.2 01:11:54.3
01:15:42.2 01:16:27.1
01:16:17.5 01:17:08.3
01:19:24 1 01:20:29.3
01:22:08.2 01:22:49.5
01:22:37.9 01:23:45.4
01:24:27.9 01:24:45.3
01:28:39.7 01:29:22.3
01:46:58.4 01:47:38.7
Chip Time Gun Time
00:54:03.3 00:54:14 1
00:56:18.3 00:56:38.7
01:08:07.9 01:08:39.3
01:11:01.9 01:11:25.3
01:11:17.0 01:12:10.2
01:14:07.4 01:15:01.8
01:20:03.8 01:20:40.6
01:46:58.0 01:47:37.9
Chip Time Gun Time
01:07:02.6 01:07:22.2
01:08:51.4 01:09:42.8
01:09:20.3 01:09:43.8
01:18:17.7 01:18:51.9
01:23:39.7 01:24:12.3
01:24:23.4 01:24:49.5
01:24:40.4 01:25:36.1
Chip Time Gun Time
01:30:44.0 01:30:47.7
01:35:57.1 01:36:07.7
01:37:05.7 01:37:35.6
01:39:21.3 01:39:50.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
00:00:05.8
00:00:08.3
00:00:11.1
00:00:15.8
00:00:10.8
00:00:12.5
00:00:33.5
00:00:32.4
00:00:28.1
00:00:44.9
00:00:50.8
00:01:05.2
00:00:41.3
00:01:07.5
00:00:17.3
00:00:42.5
00:00:40.3

Chip Diff
00:00:10.8
00:00:20.4
00:00:31.3
00:00:23.3
00:00:53.1
00:00:54.4
00:00:36.7
00:00:39.8

Chip Diff
00:00:19.6
00:00:51.3
00:00:23.5
00:00:34.1
00:00:32.5
00:00:26.1
00:00:55.6

Chip Diff
00:00:03.7
00:00:10.6
00:00:29.8
00:00:29.4

Pace

Pace
7:38/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:32/M
9:06/M
9:09/M
10:12/M

10:12/M
10:49/M
10:54/M
11:21/M
11:44/M
11:48/M
12:04/M
12:40/M
15:17/M

Pace
7:43/M
8:03/M
9:44/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:35/M
11:26/M
15:17/M

Pace
9:35/M
9:50/M
9:54/M

11:11/M
11:57/M
12:03/M
12:06/M

Pace
12:58/M
13:42/M
13:52/M
14:12/M



